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Hilly Sunday 24, 51 or 68 miles

All Rides 51 Mile Ride

SEG | Directions TOT | | SEG | Directions TOT 0.2|L-onto NY-13 N 20.2
0.0 | L- onto Lake St 0.2 0.2 L - onto NY-13 S 18.5 0.1 [ R - onto Bingley Rd 20.4
0.4 | R - onto Tuscarora Rd 0.6] [0.2 Slight right onto Lincklaen St 18.7 2.7|S - onto ERd 23.1
0.7 | S - onto Genesee Turnpike 1.3 1.3 L - onto Maple Rd 20.0 1.1 | R - onto Buyea Rd 242
2.4 | R - onto Quarry Rd 3.7] 0.2 L - onto NY-13 N 20.2 0.7 | L - onto Cody Rd 24.9
1.6 | L - onto Cottons Rd 53| |0.1 R - onto Bingley Rd 20.4 4.1 [ L - onto Pleasant Valley Rd 29.0
3.9 | R - onto Oxbow Rd 9.2 2.7 S - onto ERd 23.0 0.3 | R - onto Peterboro Rd 29.3
2.2 | R - onto Alene Corners Rd 14| [1.1 R - onto Buyea Rd 24.2 4.4 | R - onto Bishop Rd 33.7
0.7 | S - onto Palmer Rd 120| [0.7 |L-ontoCodyRd 24.9 0.9 | L - onto Smith Rd 34.5
0.1 | L - onto Colgrove Rd 122] |41 R - onto Pleasant Valley Rd 29.0 1.0 | R - onto NY-46 S 35.6
1.7 | L - onto Nelson Rd 13.8| |04 L - onto Old CoRd S 29.3 2.5 R - onto Pratts Rd 38.1
0.0 [ R - onto Ray Rd 139 [3.2 R - onto Stone Bridge Rd 32.6 3.3 | R - onto Rocks Rd 415
0.9 | S - straight onto Perryville Rd 14.8| |46 R - onto Francis Rd 37.1 0.2 | R - onto Cramer Rd 41.7
0.9 | S - onto Falls Rd 15.7( 0.0 R - to stay on Francis Rd 37.1 1.0 [ R - onto Fearon Rd 42.7
0.6 | L - to stay on Falls Rd 16.3] | 1.6 L - onto Mutton Hill Rd 38.8 2.4|S - onto Gill Rd 45.1
2.1 | R - to stay on Falls Rd 183 0.3 Slight left onto Wyss Rd 39.0 1.4 | L - onto Old CoRd S 46.5
1.0 | R-onto Nelson Rd 40.1 2.7 | R - onto Stone Bridge Rd 49.3
0.0 L - onto Moraine Rd 40.1 4.6 | R - onto Francis Rd 53.8
24 Mile Ride 1.5 L - onto Fenner Rd 41.6 0.0 | R - to stay on Francis Rd 53.8
0.2 R - onto Roberts Rd 41.8 1.6 | L - onto Mutton Hill Rd 55.5
0.2 | R-onto NY-13 N 18.5 1.7 L - onto Bingley Rd 43.6 0.3 | Slight L onto Wyss Rd 55.7
5.2 | L - onto Genesee St 23.8 0.2 R - onto NY-13 N 43.8 1.0 | R - onto Nelson Rd 56.8
0.1|R - onto Lake St 2391 T65 [L- onto Genesee st 50.3 0.0 | L - onto Moraine Rd 56.8
0.6 | L - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 24.5 01 R - onto Lake St 50.4 15| L - onto Fenner Rd 583
0.6 L - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St | 51.0 0.2 | R - onto Roberts Rd 58.5
1.7 [ L - onto Bingley Rd 60.3
68 Mile Ride 02| R-onto NY-13 N 60.5
SEG | Directions TOT 6.5 | L - onto Genesee St 67.0
0.2 L-ontoNY-13§ 18.5 0.1 | R - onto Lake St 67.1
0.2 | Slight right onto Lincklaen St 18.7 0.6 | L - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St 67.7

1.3 [ L - onto Maple Rd 20.1




